ARMENIAN SISTERS ACADEMY 2025 - 2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR

ASA (Montessori -8th Grade)

TLC

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

13
23

12
22
26
27-28

()]

12
17
23
24-31

~N o anN e

12
16
18
27

13
30-31

1to6

7

24
27,28,30

14
25

5
7
8
10
11

12
12

The Armenian Sisters Academy | 440 Upper Gulph Road | Radnor, PA 19085

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday

Monday
Thursday

Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Thurs-Fri

Monday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday

Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday

Friday
Friday
Monday-Tues

Monday
Tuesday
Friday

Mon., Tues.,Thurs.

Friday
Thursday
Monday

Friday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Friday

Faculty Professional Development

SCHOOL OPENS - 12:00 NOON DISMISSAL (Prof Dev)
12:00 NOON DISMISSAL -(Prof Dev)

Full Day

Montessori Back-to-School Night

Armenian Independence Day

Grades 1-8 Back-to-School Night

Columbus Day - 12:00 NOON DISMISSAL (Prof Dev)
Cultural Celebration

Montessori Observation

POSH (6:30 p.m.)

12:00 NOON DISMISSAL - 1st Trimester ends
SCHOOL CLOSED - Thanksgiving Holiday

CLASSES RESUME
Report Cards (1st — 8th Grades)

SCHOOL CLOSED - Feast of the Immaculate Conseption

SCHOOL CLOSED - Parent-Teacher Conferences
Christmas Pageant

12:00 NOON DISMISSAL

SCHOOL CLOSED - Christmas Holiday

SCHOOL CLOSED - Christmas Holiday
SCHOOL CLOSED - Christmas Holiday
SCHOOL CLOSED - Christmas Holiday
SCHOOL CLOSED - Armenian Christmas
CLASSES RESUME

MLK DAY - SCHOOL CLOSED (Prof Dev)

12:00 NOON DISMISSAL - Vartanantz Day
Presidents' Day- SCHOOL CLOSED /Armenian Lent
Ash Wednesday

2nd Trimester ends

Report cards (Montessori — 8th Grade)
12:00 NOON DISMISSAL - (Prof Dev)
SCHOOL CLOSED - Easter Holiday

SCHOOL CLOSED - Easter Holiday

CLASSES RESUME

12:00 NOON DISMISSAL — April 24th Commemoration
Terra Nova Testing

Terra Nova Testing
SCHOOL CLOSED - Ascension of our Lord
SCHOOL CLOSED — Memorial Day

Last Day of School — Montessori
Hantes

SCHOOL CLOSED - (Prof Dev)
12:00 NOON DISMISSAL

12:00 NOON DISMISSAL

12:00 DISMISSAL - Last Day of School / Final Report Card

Students must wear uniforms - Award Ceremony
8th Grade Graduation — By Invitation Only — 6:30 p.m.

TLC Open All Day - Opening Day

TLC Open All Day

TLC Open All Day

TLC NOON DISMISSAL
TLC CLOSED

TLC RESUMES

TLC CLOSED
TLC Open

TLC OPEN ALL DAY

TLC CLOSED 24th - 26th
12/29 and 12/30 OPEN
12/31 - 1/4/26 TLC CLOSED

TLC CLOSED

TLC CLOSED

TLC CLOSED

TLC CLOSED

TLC OPEN

TLC OPEN ALL DAY

TLC OPEN ALL DAY
TLC CLOSED-Parent Conf.

TLC OPEN ALL DAY
TLC OPEN ALL DAY

TLC CLOSED 4/1/26 - 4/6/2026

TLC CLOSED
TLC OPEN
TLC NOON DISMISSAL

TLC OPEN ALL DAY
TLC CLOSED

TLC OPEN
TLC OPEN - Full Day
TLC OPEN - Full Day

TLC OPEN - Full Day

| 610 - 687-4100



