ARMENIAN SISTERS ACADEMY 2025 - 2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR

			ASA (Montessori -8th Grade)	TLC
SEPTEMBER	2	Tuesday	Faculty Professional Development	
SEFTEMBER	3	Wednesday	SCHOOL OPENS - 12:00 NOON DISMISSAL (Prof Dev)	TLC Open All Day - Opening Day
	4	Thursday	12:00 NOON DISMISSAL -(Prof Dev)	TLC Open All Day
	5	Friday	Full Day	120 Open All Day
	18	Thursday	Montessori Back-to-School Night	
	21	Sunday	Armenian Independence Day	
	25	•	Grades 1-8 Back-to-School Night	
	25	Thursday	Grades 1-6 Back-to-School Night	
OCTOBER	13	Monday	Columbus Day - 12:00 NOON DISMISSAL (Prof Dev)	TLC Open All Day
	23	Thursday	Cultural Celebration	
NOVEMBER				
TOTEMBER	12	Wednesday	Montessori Observation	
	22	Saturday	POSH (6:30 p.m.)	
	26	Wednesday	12:00 NOON DISMISSAL - 1st Trimester ends	TLC NOON DISMISSAL
	27-28	Thurs-Fri		TLC CLOSED
	21-20	IIIuI5-FII	SCHOOL CLOSED – Thanksgiving Holiday	TLC CLOSED
DECEMBER	1	Monday	CLASSES RESUME	TLC RESUMES
	5	Friday	Report Cards (1st – 8th Grades)	
	9	Tuesday	SCHOOL CLOSED - Feast of the Immaculate Conseption	TLC CLOSED
	12	Friday	SCHOOL CLOSED - Parent-Teacher Conferences	TLC Open
	17	Wednesday	Christmas Pageant	. 20 000
	23	Tuesday	12:00 NOON DISMISSAL	TLC OPEN ALL DAY
	24-31	Wednesday	SCHOOL CLOSED – Christmas Holiday	TLC CLOSED 24th - 26th
	24-31	weunesday	SCHOOL GLOSED - Christinas Holiday	12/29 and 12/30 OPEN 12/31 - 1/4/26 TLC CLOSED
JANUARY	1	Thursday	SCHOOL CLOSED – Christmas Holiday	TLC CLOSED
	2	Friday	SCHOOL CLOSED - Christmas Holiday	TLC CLOSED
	5	Monday	SCHOOL CLOSED - Christmas Holiday	TLC CLOSED
	6	Tuesday	SCHOOL CLOSED - Armenian Christmas	TLC CLOSED
	7	Wednesday	CLASSES RESUME	TLC OPEN
	19	Monday	MLK DAY - SCHOOL CLOSED (Prof Dev)	TLC OPEN ALL DAY
FEBRUARY	12	Thursday	12:00 NOON DISMISSAL - Vartanantz Day	TLC OPEN ALL DAY
	16	Monday	Presidents' Day- SCHOOL CLOSED /Armenian Lent	TLC CLOSED-Parent Conf.
	18	Wednesday	Ash Wednesday	
	27	Friday	2nd Trimester ends	
MARCH	6	Friday	Report cards (Montessori – 8th Grade)	
WARCH	-	•	12:00 NOON DISMISSAL - (Prof Dev)	TLC OPEN ALL DAY
	13	Friday		
	30-31	Monday-Tues.	SCHOOL CLOSED - Easter Holiday	TLC OPEN ALL DAY TLC CLOSED 4/1/26 - 4/6/2026
APRIL	1 to 6	Monday	SCHOOL CLOSED – Easter Holiday	TLC CLOSED
	7	Tuesday	CLASSES RESUME	TLC OPEN
	24	Friday	12:00 NOON DISMISSAL – April 24th Commemoration	TLC NOON DISMISSAL
	27,28,30	Mon.,Tues.,Thurs.	Terra Nova Testing	
MAY	1	Friday	Terra Nova Testing	
	14	Thursday	SCHOOL CLOSED – Ascension of our Lord	TLC OPEN ALL DAY
	25	Monday	SCHOOL CLOSED – Memorial Day	TLC CLOSED
JUNE	5	Friday	Last Day of School – Montessori	
OONL	7	Sunday	Hantes	
		•		TI C ODEN
	8	Monday	SCHOOL CLOSED - (Prof Dev)	TLC OPEN Full Day
	10	Wednesday	12:00 NOON DISMISSAL	TLC OPEN – Full Day
	11	Thursday	12:00 NOON DISMISSAL 12:00 DISMISSAL - Last Day of School / Final Report Card	TLC OPEN – Full Day
	12	Friday	Students must wear uniforms - Award Ceremony	TLC OPEN – Full Day
	12	Friday	8th Grade Graduation – By Invitation Only – 6:30 p.m.	